09.30am
09.35am

09.40am
10.00am
10.15am
10.20am
10.40am
11.50am
11.10am
11.25am
11.35am
11.50am
11.55am
12.05pm
12.10pm

12.20pm
12.30pm
12.45pm
12.55pm
13.00pm

071219

ﬁ'ﬁ‘a Deep Release Online
Professional Training for Counseliors

WHEN MOTHERS WOUND
22"9November 2025
Programme (approximate timings)

Welcome

Introducing the new “When Mothers Wound”
handbook

Session 1 : Why are mothers so important?
Buddy Group 1

Take a Break (5 mins)

Session 2 : Results of the 2024 Facebook poll
Session 3 : Maternal transference in counselling
Session 4 : Emotionally neglectful mothers
Sue’s Story

Session 5 : Difficult Mothers — Angry Mothers
Buddy Group 2

Take a Break (5 mins)

Questions, Comments & Discussion

Mother knows best!

Session 6 : Difficult Mothers — Controlling, Narcissistic,
Envious Mothers

Becky’s Story

Buddy Group 3

Questions, Comments & Discussion
Information and Resources

Finish



