



## WHEN MOTHERS WOUND

22<sup>nd</sup> November 2025

### Programme (approximate timings)

09.30am	Welcome
09.35am	Introducing the new “When Mothers Wound” handbook
09.40am	Session 1 : <i>Why are mothers so important?</i>
10.00am	<b>Buddy Group 1</b>
10.15am	<b>Take a Break (5 mins)</b>
10.20am	Session 2 : <i>Results of the 2024 Facebook poll</i>
10.40am	Session 3 : <i>Maternal transference in counselling</i>
11.50am	Session 4 : <i>Emotionally neglectful mothers</i>
11.10am	<b>Sue’s Story</b>
11.25am	Session 5 : <i>Difficult Mothers – Angry Mothers</i>
11.35am	<b>Buddy Group 2</b>
11.50am	<b>Take a Break (5 mins)</b>
11.55am	<b>Questions, Comments &amp; Discussion</b>
12.05pm	Mother knows best!
12.10pm	Session 6 : <i>Difficult Mothers – Controlling, Narcissistic, Envious Mothers</i>
12.20pm	<b>Becky’s Story</b>
12.30pm	<b>Buddy Group 3</b>
12.45pm	<b>Questions, Comments &amp; Discussion</b>
12.55pm	Information and Resources
13.00pm	Finish